
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

95 

5 

44 

9 

4 

69 

6 

Team 

Bitci Racing 

Aioka Racing 

Calcagni Motorsport 

MM Motorsport 

GRT Motorsport 

Calcagni Motorsport 

Aioka Racing 

Conduttore 

Ozen Zekal 

Eroge Demir 

Moscone Pierluigi 

Guidetti Mauro 

Valentini Giulio 

Franzoso Nicola 

Camlidag Ternel 

Concorrente 

Bitci Racing 

Demir Eroge 

Pierluigi Moscone 

Mauro Guidetti 

Giulio Valentini 

Franzoso Nicola 

TernelCamlidag 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

21:37.828 

21:46.886 

21:47.417 

21:49.425 

21:50.095 

21:56.402 

21:57.048 

Diff 

9.058 

9.589 

11.597 

12.267 

18.574 

19.220 

Best Tm 

1:32.691 

1:35.022 

1:34.912 

1:35.801 

1:35.620 

1:37.011 

1:36.462 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 18.6.2023. 12:08:05 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director: Harald Lehner 

Jury: Ing Günther Frühwirth; Martin Sztachovics-Tomasini: Sanjin Paro 

Coppa Italia Race Director: Francesco Tartanella 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

9.058 

Avg. Speed 

127,176 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.691 

Best Speed 

161,880 

Best Lap by 

95 - Ozen Zekal 

HISTO CUP 2023. 

9 - Coppa Italia Turismo 

Race 2 - Divisione 2 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 11:40:51 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

18.6.2023. 11:35 


